2026 Candytown Motorcycle Club Calendar of Events

Day Date Time Event

Sunday Jan 18, 2026 12pm to 2pm Current Membership Renewal
Wednesday Jan 21, 2026 7pm to 9pm Current Membership Renewal
Wednesday Feb 19, 2026 7pm to 9pm Club Meeting

Wednesday Mar 18, 2026 7:30pm to 9pm Club Meeting

Saturday Mar 21, 2026 10am to 1pm Work Day — Track/Trails Closed
Sunday April 12, 2026 All Day Vintage Trials — Track/Trails Closed
Wednesday Apr 15, 2026 7:30pm to 9pm Club Meeting

Saturday Apr 18, 2026 10am to 1pm Work Day — Track/Trails Closed
Sunday Apr 26, 2026 All Day Modern Trials — Track/Trails Closed
Wednesday May 20, 2026 7:30pm to 9pm Club Meeting

Sunday May 24, 2026 10am to 1pm Work Day - Track/Trails Closed
Saturday Jun 6, 2026 10am to 1pm Work Day - Track/Trails Closed
Saturday Jun 13, 2026 All Day Vintage MX - Track/Trails Closed
Sunday Jun 14, 2026 All Day Vintage H.S. - Track/Trails Closed
Wednesday Jun 17, 2026 7:30pm to 9pm Club Meeting

Saturday Jul 11, 2026 10am to 1pm Work Day - Track/Trails Closed
Wednesday Jul 15, 2026 7:30pm to 9pm Club Meeting — A Game Drawing
Sunday Jul 19, 2026 10am to 1pm Work Day - Track/Trails Closed
Saturday Aug 8, 2026 10am to 1pm Work Day - Track/Trails Closed
Wednesday Aug 19, 2026 7:30pm to 9pm Club Meeting

Saturday Aug 22, 2026 10am to 1pm Work Day - Track/Trails Closed
Saturday Sep 12, 2026 10am to 1pm Work Day - Track/Trails Closed
Wednesday Sep 16, 2026 7:30pm to 9pm Club Meeting - Nominations
Saturday Sep 19, 2026 10am to 1pm Work Day - Track/Trails Closed
Wednesday Oct 21, 2026 7:30pm to 9pm Club Meeting - Elections

Sunday Oct 25, 2026 10am to 4pm Fun Day/Work Day - Track/Trails Closed
Wednesday Nov 18, 2026 7:30pm to 9pm Club Meeting — Active Vote
Saturday Nov 21, 2026 10am to 1pm Work Day - Track/Trails Closed
Wednesday Dec 16, 2026 7:30pm to 9pm Club Meeting — Active Renewal
Sunday Jan 17, 2027 12pm to 2pm Current Membership Renewal
Wednesday Jan 20, 2027 7pm to 9pm Current Membership Renewal
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